Specifications:

Jnits: Imperial Metric

Maximum Operating Pressure (psi)
Maximum Flow at Rated Pressure

Output Flow Rate (in®/min) 10000 psi

Duty Cycle

Power Source

Motor Electrical Specification
Charger Voltage (VAC)
Sound Level (dBa)

Units: Imperial Metric

Maximum Operating Pressure (bar)

Reservoir Capacity (cm?)
Reservoir Capacity (litres)

Usable Oil Capacity (litres)
Maximum Flow at Rated Pressure

Output Flow Rate at 700 bar (I/min)

Motor Size (kW)

Duty Cycle

Power Source

Motor Electrical Specification
Charger Voltage (VAC)
Sound Level (dBa)

Weight (kg)

10,000

32 in3/min
32
Intermittent
Battery

82V 4Ah
115

75

700
4000

4,0

4,0

0,52 I/min
0,52

1,0
Intermittent
Battery

82V 4Ah
115

75

34,8



