## Specifications:

Jnits:	Imperial	Metric	
Maxim	um Operating P	10,000	
Maxim	um Flow at Rat	32 in3/min	
Output	Flow Rate (in <sup>3</sup> /	i 32	
Duty C	ycle	Intermittent	
Power	Source	Battery	
Motor	Electrical Speci	82V 4Ah	
Charge	er Voltage (VAC)	115	
Sound Level (dBa)			75
Units:	Imperial	Metric	

Maximum Operating Pressure (bar)	700
Reservoir Capacity (cm <sup>3</sup> )	4000
Reservoir Capacity (litres)	4,0
Usable Oil Capacity (litres)	4,0
Maximum Flow at Rated Pressure	0,52 l/min
Output Flow Rate at 700 bar (l/min)	0,52
Motor Size (kW)	1,0
Duty Cycle	Intermittent
Power Source	Battery
Motor Electrical Specification	82V 4Ah
Charger Voltage (VAC)	115
Sound Level (dBa)	75
Weight (kg)	34,8